KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

OuctaHuusa 15 Manbuuky, 100m bBattepdnsii 8 -13 net
04.06.2025 - 15:15 Pesynbtatsl
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1al1:01.89  JIYCKATOB, KoHcTaHTVH AcTpaxaHb 22.06.2021
KOHoLueckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:07.77 OEMEHTEEB, femug, AcTpaxaHb 04.06.2024
FOHowweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoidi 06nal:13.09  KBAWOHKWH, OaHuun AcTpaaHb 19.12.2014
KOHowweckune pekopgabl ACcTpaxaHckon 06nal:17.56 MEPKY/IOB, Erop AcTpaxaHb 14.12.2018
FOHoLueckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1al:29.71  AJIMEB, Svunb AcTpaxaHb 23.12.2012
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:51.43  AJIMEB, Svunb AcTpaxaHb 24.12.2011

MecTto ®amunus, ums r/p
HOHoLN
DSQ HWKYNWH, Aptem 2017
HOHoLN
1. MAB/IKOTOB, Kapum 2016
KOHoLN
1. HEPCUCHAH, TurpaH 2015
2. HEKOSbIPEB, Amutpuii 2015
3. TOPMNHWNY, ApTem 2015
4. YXOB, PomaH 2015
5. 30/10TYXVH, Makcum 2015
6. KOCOPOTUKOB, AnekcaHgp 2015
7. NMOAKON3WH, AHppeli 2015
8. ®POJIOB, faHun 2015
9. UEPEMWNCOB, ApTém 2015
10. AJIVEB, TamepnaH 2015
11. BE3SHOCOB, Erop 2015
12. NMPOLEHKO, Huknta 2015
13. KOTOB, Kupunn 2015
14. CYPIrAHOB, Apocnas 2015
15. WMMKWB, MaBsen 2015
16. THOPUH, CeméH 2015
17. TPYBNUWH, Mnpocnas 2015
18. MUXWH, Nropb 2015
KOHoLN
1. MAMETBEB, ApTtemuii 2014
2. CMbITH, MaTBeii 2014
3. EFOPEHKO, PomaH 2014
4. TKAYEHKO, Oner 2014
5. MNYYEB, le6 2014
6. WWYMWNO, Uropb 2014
7. KANMMHOCOB, BukTop 2014
8. AHPEEB, AnekcaHap 2014
9. YKPAVHCKUI, Makcum 2014
10. NWAHTANMEB, 3mupxaH 2014
11. WWWKWNH, MBaH 2014
12. UITAIMEB, Smup 2014
13. NBAHOB, Bnagumup 2014
KOHoLLN
1. PATEEB, Cepreii 2013
2. CMONAP, CtenaH 2013
3. TYBWH, Bagnm 2013
4. XXNNN3HAK, boraaH 2013
5. BOJIOCYXWNH, PoanoH 2013
6. CEMUH, ApTém 2013

KomaHga

lltoH  OuHamo

lton CLUOPK LICKA

1] CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
ltoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

R.T. Pesynbtar

1:44.21

1:29.81
+0,78 1:31.22
1:34.89
+0,74 1:39.55

lloH  MKOY[O 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU 1:39.81

ltoH  OuHamo
I CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

1:40.21
+0,58 1:42.25

o  MKOY[AO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,80 1:43.43

o  MKOY[AO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CL+0,54 1:43.59
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:43.81
ItoH MartBeesB B./. +0,66 1:46.15
lltoH CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKWiA paiioH" 1:47.93
lton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +1,06 1:50.47
lton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,85 1:50.94
lroH  MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckas CLU 1:59.95
ItoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,48 2:03.18
ItoH CLIBBC um. B.H. Ckokosa 2:06.37
llton CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,72 2:12.61
I CLWWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:22.55
1] CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,61 1:25.36
1] CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa +0,74 1:25.72

1] CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
1] CLUOPK LICKA

+0,59 1:30.62
+0,79 1:31.92

1] CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 1:38.89
ltoH  [uHamo +0,46 1:44.36
ltoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,77 1:49.85
ltoH CLU MO "AxTybuHckuii paitioH" +1,07 1:54.75
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:58.57
ItoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,80 2:00.24
llton CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:09.65
lton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:20.48
1] MKOY OO 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU 1:18.58

Il MKOY OO 3ATO 3HameHckada CL+0,85 1:20.81
1l MKOY[O 3ATO 3HameHckaa CL+0,67 1:23.50

1] CLUOPK LICKA
1] AvHamo
I CLWWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

+1,08 1:24.96
+0,61 1:25.91
1:26.63
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

Onctanyua 15, Manbumky, 100m Battepdnsii, FOHowm

MecTo damunus, ums

7. TAMOLWWH, Kupunn
8. XOMAKOB, e6

9. COJIOBbEB, ApTemuii
10. BACVIH, OaHuun

11. CYKTA/IMEB, Unbsc
12. BULUHAKOB, Bopuc

HOHoLN

OEMEHTEEB, Jemua
LWEBLOB, Makcum
PPCOB, PomaH
BENNEHKO, EBrenuit
®OMEHKOB, MatBei
THOPAHOB, AHpapeii
KOBAJIEB, Bagum
YCO/bLUEB, Martseii
XY>XAXMETOB, Unbsic
10. CMHYEHKO, AHaTonuit
11. CTE®KO, Bcesonog,
12. MAJTKOKOB, AnekcaHgp
13. UAMJINH, Huknta

©OoNoOOMWNE

r/p

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

1]
1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH

Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
1]
1]
ItoH
1]
1]
1]
1]

KomaHga

AnHamo

[vHamo

CLU MO "AXTY6VHCKMIA paiioH ™
CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKWIA paiioH "
AvHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LCKA

R.T.

+0,89
+0,80

+0,84

+0,60
+0,74

MKOY O 3ATO 3HameHckaa CL+0,74

CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMNIA paiioH ™
CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKMi1 paiioH"
CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKMi1 paiioH"
[vHamo

CLU MO "AXTY6UHCKMIA painoH ™
[AnHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

AvHamo

CWBBC vm. b.H. CkokoBa

+0,74
+0,91
+0,85

+0,77
+0,59
+0,75
+0,82
+0,87

PesynbTar

1:28.20
1:29.24
1:31.00
1:32.01
1:38.64
1:47.12

1:06.54
1:09.22
1:11.69
1:12.98
1:14.22
1:16.02
1:18.88
1:18.94
1:22.54
1:28.41
1:30.84
1:34.77
1:45.69
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