2025 , 3. - 6.6.2025

	, 100m			8 - 13
1:01.89 1:07.77 1:13.09 1:17.56 1:29.71 ,	, , ,			22.06.202 04.06.202 19.12.201 14.12.2018 23.12.2012 24.12.2011
/		R.T.		
2017 II				
2016 l			1:44.21	
2015 III 2015 I 2015 I		+0,78	1:29.81 1:31.22 1:34.89	
2015 2015 2015		+0,74	1:39.55 1:39.81 1:40.21	
2015 III 2015 II 2015 I 2015 I		+0,58 +0,80 +0,54	1:42.25 1:43.43 1:43.59 1:43.81	
2015 2015 2015 2015	n	+0,66 " +1,06 +0.85	1:46.15 1:47.93 1:50.47 1:50.94	
2015 2015 2015	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+0,48	1:59.95 2:03.18 2:06.37	
2015 II		+0,72	2:12.61	
2014 III 2014 III 2014 III 2014 III 2014 III		+0,61 +0,74 +0,59 +0,79	1:22.55 1:25.36 1:25.72 1:30.62 1:31.92	
2014 2014 2014		+0,46 +0,77 " +1,07	1:44.36 1:49.85 1:54.75	
2014 II 2014 II 2014 II		+0,80		
2013 III 2013 II 2013 III 2013 III 2013 III 2013 III		+0,85 +0,67 +1,08 +0,61	1:18.58 1:20.81 1:23.50 1:24.96 1:25.91 1:26.63	
	1:07.77 1:13.09 1:17.56 1:29.71 1:51.43 , 2017 2016 2015 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018	1:01.89 1:07.77 1:13.09 1:17.56 1:29.71 1:51.43 / 2017	1:01.89 1:07.77 1:13.09 1:17.56 1:29.71 1:51.43 / R.T. 2017	1:01.89 1:07.77 1:13.09 1:17.56 1:29.71 1:51.43 2016

50

2025 , 3. - 6.6.2025

	15,	, 100m	,					
	,	/				R.T.		
7.	,	2013	III		+	0,89	1:28.20	1
8.	,		III			0,80	1:29.24	
9.	,	2013	I	u .	"	-,	1:31.00	
10.	,		III	II .	II .		1:32.01	
11.	,		I				1:38.64	
12.	,		I		+	0,84	1:47.12	
1.	,	2012	I				1:06.54	II
2.	,	2012	II		+	0,60	1:09.22	Ш
3.	,	2012	II		+	0,74	1:11.69	Ш
4.	,	2012	II		+	0,74	1:12.98	Ш
4. 5.	,	2012	II	"	" +	0,74	1:14.22	Ш
6. 7.	,	2012	III	II .	" +	0,91	1:16.02	Ш
7.	,	2012	III	"		0,85	1:18.88	Ш
8.	,	2012	III				1:18.94	Ш
9.	,	2012	I	II .	" +	0,77	1:22.54	1
10.	,		III			0,59	1:28.41	
11.	,	2012	III			0,75	1:30.84	1
12.	,		III			0,82	1:34.77	
13.	,		III			0,87	1:45.69	